ORANA CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

2026 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Fees will be invoiced in February each year.

Details of the options available are set out on Annual Fee Statement

Payment plans are available.

TECHNOLOGY
BASE FEES TUITION AMENITIES EXCURSION STUDENT INFRASTRUCTURE BUILDING | MAINTENANCE | P&F | TOTAL BASE
LEVY INSURANCE LEVY LEVY LEVY LEVY FEE
PRE KINDY Friday S 3,090 $ 3,090
KINDY 1 Child S 1,000 $164 $30 $10 $139 $334 $83| $108| $ 1,868
PP - YEAR 6 1 Child S 1,668 $272 $50 $10 $139 $334 $83| $108 $2,664
2 Children $3,002 $490 $100 $20 $250 $334 $83| $108 $4,387
3 children $4,003 $653 $150 $30 $334 $334 $83] $108 $5,695
4 Children $4,003 $653 $200 $40 $334 $334 $83| $108 $5,755
KINDY - YEAR 6 1KG +1PP-6 $2,468 $403 $80 $20 $250 $334 $83| $108 $3,746
1KG +2PP-6 $3,602 $588 $130 $30 $334 $334 $83| $108 $5,209
1KG + 3 PP-6 $4,003 $653 $180 $40 $334 $334 $83| $108 $5,735
|ADDITIONAL CHARGES
Kindy Booklist Levy Kindy Per Child $52
Kindy Occupational Therapy Scree|Kindy Per Child $76
PP Occupational Therapy Screen |Pre Primary |Per Child $100
Technology Hardware Levy Kindy - Yr 2 Per Child $131
Dance Program KG-Yr6 Per Child $34
Booklist L PP-Yr6 Per Child 82
S:l(i’m:\inevy 7o :" 3 Pe: Ch;ld $i13 To calculate your fees please add TOTAL BASE fee to
8 gaad any ADDITIONAL CHARGES appropriate to your
Sacramental Levy Yr3,4&6 Per Child $40 . \
child/ren's year level.
Device Access Fee Yr3 Per Child $262
Device Access Fee Yra Per Child $230
Device Access Fee Yr5 Per Child $262
Year 5 Leadership Day Yr5 Per Child $45
Device Access Fee Yr6 Per Child $230
Year 6 Camp Yr 6 Per Child $400
Year 6 Graduation Yr 6 Per Child $196

Music Charges as applicable




